REGULAR CLARKE COMMUNITY SCHOOL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS

SEPTEMBER 13, 2011

Clarke Community
School District

Polling
Sites

Absentee

Woodburn

Weldon

Rec

Courthouse

Totals

Total
Voted

175

43

39

183

359

799

Director Director Director
District #1 District #4 District #5
Write —In James W. Lori Linda J.
Steve | Doug Bair Edw_ard Helgevold | Henry
O'toole Stearns White
68 65 73 91 86 81
22 8 28 14 26 16
20 6 25 14 25 13
90 44 71 94 100 82
167 84 203 142 230 115
367 207 400 355 467 307

Director
at
Large

Kelly M.
Bailey

112

27

27

124

211

501



REGULAR MURRAY COMMUNITY SCHOOL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS

SEPTEMBER 13, 2011

Board of Area XIV

: Board of Director Director Community

Murray Community

School District at Large at Large College
(vote for no more than 3) (to fill a Director

vacancy) District 4
Polling Total Dennis C. Terri Trevor Aaron Susan
Sites Voted Jeter Jones Robins Peterson Lane

Absentee 4 4 4 4 3 4

Murray 87 80 79 85 80 69
91 84 83 89 83 73

Totals



